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ACADEMIC YEAR

Tuesday 27th Jan - Friday, 4th Dec

TERM DATES JAN 2026

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 1January - New Years Day
Monday 26 January - Australia Day
Friday 3 April - Good Friday
Saturday 4 April - Day after Good Friday

SCHOOL TERMS

STAFF DEVELOPMENT /
STUDENT FREE DAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

LAST DAY FOR
YEAR 10 STUDENTS

Term 1- 10 Weeks
JAN 27 - APR 2
Term 2 - 9 Weeks
APR 20 -JUN 19
Term 3 - 10 Weeks
JUL13-SEP 18
Term 4 - 9 Weeks
OCT6-DEC4

¢ Students Resume
Tuesday 27th Jan 2026

o Staff Resume
Monday, 19th Jan 2026

Sunday 5 April - Easter Sunday
Monday 6 April - Easter Monday
Saturday 25 April - ANZAC Day
Monday 4 May - Labour Day
Friday 17 July - Cairns Show Day
Monday 5 October - Kings Birthday (Qld)
Thursday 24 December - Christmas Eve
Friday 25 December - Christmas Day
Monday 28 December - Boxing Day
Thursday 31 December - New Years Eve
Eridav1Januar
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